

C.S. No. 613072/16

Arun Kumar Gupta v. Rakesh Kumar Gupta & Ors.

27.07.2017

Present: Plaintiff in person with proxy counsel Sh. Mohd. Harool.

Sh. Rakesh Bhalla, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Counsels seek time to finalize the terms of settlement.

Put up for recording of settlement if any, in alternative for cross examination of PW Gayatri Devi for

08.09.2017.

(VANDANA CHAUHAN)
ADJ-01/WEST/27.07.2017