

CS No. 613072/2016

Arun Gupta Vs. Rakesh Kumar & Ors.

27.11.2017

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Sh. Pranesh, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1.
Sh. J. K. Singhal, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 2, 3 and 4
along with defendant no. 2 and 3.

It is stated by the parties that matter could not be settled and
matter be proceed on merits.

Be listed for RPE on 19.03.2018.

(Vandana Chauhan)
ADJ-01, West, THC/Delhi
27.11.2017