

CS. 13072/16
ARUN GUPTA
Vs.
RAKESH KUAMR GUPTA AND OTHERS

24.08.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Manoj Khatri Counsel for D-1
Sh. Kapil Singhal Counsel for D-2 to 4.
As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 04.01.2019

(Reader)
24.08.2018