

CS 13072/16
ARUN GUPTA
Vs.
RAKESH KUAMR GUPTA AND OTHERS

04.01.2019

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Plaintiff with Proxy Counsel Mohd. Haroon
Defendant no. 1 with Proxy Counsel Ms. Ragni
Defendant no. 2 in person
As directed, Put up for purpose fixed on 01.04.2019

(Reader)
04.01.2019