

CS No. 13072/16

Arun Gupta Vs. Rakesh Kumar Gupta Ors.

11.03.2022

Present : Sh. Sumit Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ms. Pallavi Vashu, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 1.

Sh. Kapil Singhal, Ld. Counsel for the defendant nos. 2, 3 & 4.

At joint request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for final arguments on 20.04.2022.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/11.03.2022