

Civ DJ No.13072/2016
Arun Gupta v. Rakesh Kumar Gupta & Ors.

07.05.2022.

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Counsel for the defendants.

Since the plaintiff is not present, matter is adjourned.

List for final arguments on 14.07.2022.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi