

Civ DJ 13072/16

ARUN GUPTA Vs. RAKESH KUAMR GUPTA AND OTHERS

30.09.2022

Present : Sh. Sumit Gupta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ms. Pallavi Vashisht, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Both the parties seek time to file written submissions.

Put up for final arguments on 17.10.2022

(Manish Sharma)  
Additional District Judge-01(West)  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi