

Civ DJ 13072/16

ARUN GUPTA Vs. RAKESH KUAMR GUPTA AND OTHERS

17.10.2022

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Manoj Khatri, ld. counsel for defendants.

Plaintiff seeks adjournment on the ground that his counsel is not available. Not opposed.

List for final arguments on **15.11.2022**.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi