

Civ DJ 13072/16

ARUN GUPTA

Vs.

RAKESH KUAMR GUPTA AND OTHERS

26.04.2023

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Ms. Shipra, Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant.

Ld. Main Counsel from both sides are not present.

Put up for purpose fixed i.e. clarifications on next date of
hearing.

Put up on **22.05.2023.**

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/26.04.2023